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Abilene 8/11/1986  Ben Bryner, AICP City of Abilene HPO / Planner I PO Box 60 (555 Walnut, Suite 100, 79606) 79604-0060 325-676-6237  ben.bryner@abilenetx.gov

Arlington 2/24/1992  Sarah Stubblefield City of Arlington HPO
PO Box 90231 MS 01-0260 (101 West Abram 
Street, Mail Stop 01-0260, 76010) 76004-3231 817-459-6566 817-459-6671 sarah.stubblefield@arlingtontx.gov

 Cindy Harding City of Arlington
Admin. Asst. Community Development & 
Planning

PO Box 90231 MS 01-0260 (101 West Abram 
Street, Mail Stop 01-0260, 76010) 76010 817-459-6658 817-459-6671 cindy.harding@arlingtontx.gov

Atascosa County 12/3/1993  Barbara Westbrook Atascosa County Courthouse
Atascosa County Historical Commission Chair, 
HPO 665 Deer Trail, Jourdanton 78026 78026 830-769-4333 bwestbrook@2Fastmail.com

Austin 9/19/2001  Steve Sadowsky City of Austin HPO PO Box 1088 (505 Barton Springs Road 78704) 78767-1088 512-974-6454 512-974-9104 steve.sadowsky@austintexas.gov

Elizabeth Johnson City of Austin Deputy HPO PO Box 1088 (505 Barton Springs Road 78704) 78767-1088 512-974-2727 512-974-9104 Elizabeth.Johnson@austintexas.gov

Beaumont 2/10/1986  Chris Boone, AICP City of Beaumont Director of Planning/HPO PO Box 3827(801 Main Street, Ste 205, 77701) 77704-3827 409-880-3764 409-880-3133 cboone@ci.beaumont.tx.us

Blanco 7/12/2006  Retta Martin City of Blanco
Chairperson, Blanco Historic Preservation 
Commission PO Box 750 78606 210-722-4799 830-833-4720 bhpcemails@gmail.com

  

Brownsville 10/20/1994  Peter Goodman City of Brownsville Downtown Director  1150 East Adams Street, 3rd Floor 78520 956-548-6176 956-542-7803 peter@cob.us

Roman McAllen City of Brownsville HPO 1150 East Adams Street, 3rd Floor 78520 956-548-6142 roman.mcallen@cob.us

Bryan 10/30/1990  Randall Haynes, AICP City of Bryan HPO Box 1000 (300 South Texas Avenue) 77803 979-209-5074  rhaynes@bryantx.gov

Burnet County 2/22/2010  Jane Knapik Burnet County Historical Commission
Chair, Burnet County Historical Commission, 
HPO 1005 Louise Street (city Marble Falls) 78654-7211 830-693-9102 knap@nctv.com

 Lela G. Goar Burnet County Historical Commission CLG Representative 225 CR 207A (city Burnet) 78611 512-595-7606 512-715-8249 goarl.207a@gmail.com

Caldwell County 9/15/1995  Doug Shomette Caldwell County Historical Commission
CLG Representative, Caldwell County Historical 
Commission 417 Cibilo Street (city Lockhart) 78644 512-995-0098 shomettedoug@yahoo.com

Castroville 10/26/1999  Lora Robbins City of Castroville Community Development Coordinator/CLG Rep 703 Paris Street 78009 830-931-4090 lora.robbins@castrovilletx.gov

Genie Cooper City of Castroville HPO 210-393-6511 genie.cooper@sbcglobal.net

Cedar Park 6/29/2005  Duane Smith City of Cedar Park Community Development Manager/Acting HPO 450 Cypress Creek Road, Building 3 78613 512-401-5060   duane.smith@cedarparktexas.gov

Katie Krampitz City of Cedar Park Tourism Manager 512-401-5070 katie.krampitz@cedarparktexas.gov

Comal County 7/9/2001  Karen Boyd Comal County Historical Commission HPO 189 East Camp Street (city New Braunfels) 78130 830-625-1619  bboyd3@satx.rr.com

Corpus Christi 3/18/1988  Dan Grimsbo, PE, AICP City of Corpus Christi Director, Development Services, CLG Rep PO Box 9277 78469-9277 361-826-3568 361-826-8287 miguelS@cctexas.com

Andrew Dimas 1201 Leopard Street 78401 361-826-3584 andrewD2@cctexas.com

Corsicana 10/26/2004  Sara Beth Wilson City of Corsicana Main Street & Tourism Director (HPO) 200 North 12th Street 75110 903-654-4851 877-648-2688 903-654-4851 swilson@ci.corsicana.tx.us

Dallas 9/12/1986  Mark Doty City of Dallas
CLG Rep/HPO, Historic Preservation Sustainable 
Dev'l & Construction Dept. 1500 Marilla Street, Room 5BN 75201 214-533-9647 mark.doty@dallascityhall.com

Trena Law Planning 214-670-4206 trena.law@dallascityhall.com

Denison 3/22/2012  Donna Dow City of Denison CLG Rep/HPO/Main Street Director 531 W.Chestnut 75020 903-465-2720 903-464-4499 ddow@cityofdenison.com

Denton 3/17/1989  Roman McAllen City of Denton HPO 221 N. Elm Street 76201-4107 940-349-8382 940-349-7707 roman.mcallen@cityofdenton.com

Denton County 1/22/2013  Peggy Riddle Denton County CLG Rep/HPO 110 West Hickory Street 76201 214-803-3432 940-349-2852 peggy.riddle@dentoncounty.com

El Paso 1/31/1986  Providencia Velazquez City of El Paso HPO, Economic & International Development 801 Texas Avenue, 2nd Floor 79901 915-212-1567 915-740-8921  VelazquezPX@elpasotexas.gov
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Elgin 9/28/1990  Amy Miller, CEcD City of Elgin Community Development Director (HPO) PO Box 591(310 North Main Street, 78621) 78621 512-229-3213 512-285-5962 amiller@ci.elgin.tx.us

Ennis 10/30/1990  Marty Nelson City of Ennis Economic Development Coordinator, CLG Rep PO Box 220  75120-0220 972-875-1234 972-875-9086 mnelson@ennistx.gov

Fort Worth 9/9/1986  Liz Casso City of Fort Worth
Preservation Planner, Acting HPO, CLG 
Representative, Planning and Development Dept. 1000 Throckmorton Street, 2nd Floor 76102 817-392-8037 917-392-8016 liz.casso@fortworthtexas.gov

Fredericksburg 9/28/2006  Brian Jordan, AICP City of Fredericksburg Director of Development Services (HPO) 126 W Main Street 78624 830-997-7521 830-997-1861 bjordan@fbgtx.org

Galveston 7/9/2001  Catherine Gorman City of Galveston HPO, Development Services Department PO Box 779 (823 Roseberg, Room 401, 77553) 77550 409-797-3665  GormanCat@cityofgalveston.org

Georgetown 6/25/1986  Matt Synatschk City of Georgetown Historic Planner, Planning Department PO Box 409 78627 512-930-3581 512-930-5892 matt.synatschk@georgetown.org

Glen Rose 6/4/2007  Ray Moody City of Glen Rose HPO/CLG Rep PO Box 1949 76043 254-897-2272 254-897-7989 ray.moody@glenrosetexas.org

Granbury 11/28/1995  Angela McCafferty City of Granbury Admin. Asst., Dept. of Community Development 116 W Bridge Street 76048 817-573-9692 817-573-7678 amccafferty@granbury.org

Brett Mangum City of Granbury HPO, Planner, Community Development 116 West Bridge Street 76048 817-573-9692 bmangum@granbury.org

Grapevine 3/27/1992  David Klempin City of Grapevine HPO, Historic Programs and Preservation 636 South Main Street 76051 817-410-3197 817-410-3125 dklempin@grapevinetexas.gov

Hays County 2/14/1991  Kate Johnson Hays County Historical Commission
Chairman, Hays County Historical Commission, 
HPO 4119 West FM 150 (Kyle) 78640 512-268-9091 512-644-7669  katejhalifax@aol.com

Hidalgo 8/28/2014 City of Hidalgo HPO 704 E. Texano 78557 956-843-2286 956-843-6461

Jefferson County 7/17/2012  Sarah Bellian Jefferson County Historical Commission HPO/CLG Rep 1149 Pearl Street, 3rd Floor (Beaumont) 77701 409-835-8701  histcomm@co.jefferson.tx.us   

Linda McMahon 409-835-8701

Ramona Hutchinson

Killeen 2/22/2010  Charlotte Hitchman City of Killeen Senior Planner/HPO PO Box 1329 (200 East Ave. D, 76541) 76540-1329 254-501-7641 254-501-7628 chitchman@killeentexas.gov

Kingsville 2/24/1992  Cynthia Martin City of Kingsville CLG Representative/Downtown Manager/HPO PO Box 1458 78363 361-219-9325 361-595-8035 cmartin@cityofkingsville.com

 Adela Barrientes City of Kingsville HD Board Secretary, Planning Department PO Box 1458 78364-1458 361-595-8055 361-595-8035 abarrientes@cityofkingsville.com

Laredo 11/27/1995  Alejandrina Sanchez City of Laredo HPO/CLG Planner, Planning Dept. 1120 San Bernardo Ave 78040 956-794-1610 956-794-1624 asanchez5@ci.laredo.tx.us

Longview 3/25/2014 Michael Shirley, AICP City of Longview Director, Development Services PO Box 1952 (410 S. High Street) 75606 903-237-1059 mshirley@longviewtexas.gov

Angela Choy, AICP City of Longview City Planner, Planning & Zoning Dept. PO Box 1952 (410 S. High Street) 75606 903-237-1073 achoy@longviewtexas.gov

Lubbock 8/28/1986  Andrew Paxton City of Lubbock Director of Planning PO Box 2000 (1625 13th Street, Room 107, 79457) 79457 806-775-3029 806-775-2100 apaxton@mylubbock.us

Lubbock County 3/24/2006  Lindsey Diaz Lubbock County Courthouse CLG Rep PO Box 10536 (city Lubbock) 79408 806-775-1330 806-775-7950 ldiaz@co.lubbock.tx.us

Mansfield 6/21/1989  Felix Wong City of Mansfield HPO/Director of Planning, Planning Department 1200 East Broad Street 76063-1805 817-276-4228 817-477-1416 felix.wong@mansfieldtexas.gov

Art Wright City of Mansfield Planner II 1200 East Broad Street 76063-1805 817-276-4226 art.wright@mansfieldtexas.gov

Marshall 10/16/2003  Wes Morrison City of Marshall CLG Rep/HPO PO Box 698 75671-0698 903-934-7877 903-938-3531 morrison.wes@marshalltexas.net

Matagorda County 8/14/2000  David Holubec Matagorda County Historical Commission HPO PO Box 1257 (Bay City) 77404-1257 832-244-0621 cdholubec@gmail.com

McAllen 1/30/2003  Rod Sanchez City of McAllen
HPO/Neighborhood Planner, Planning 
Department PO Box 220 (311 North 15th Street) 78501 956-681-1250 956-681-1279 rodsanchez@mcallen.net

Allan Garces 956-681-1250 agarces@mcallen.net

Milam County 1/30/2003  James Brymer Milam County Historical Commission CLG Chair, Milam County Historical Commission 1726 CR 458 (Thorndale) 76577 512-898-2142 brymerfab@yahoo.com

 Johnnielyn Brown Milam County Historical Commission Chair, Milam County Historical Commission 501 Green Street (Rockdale) 75667 512-446-4292 johnnielynb@att.net

Mineola 3/31/1995  Lynda Rauscher City of Mineola Community Development Director, HPO PO Box 179 (300 Greenville Ave, 75773) 75773-0179 903-569-6983 903-569-0856 ced@mineola.com



Mission 10/20/1994  Daniel Tijerina City of Mission Planning Director/HPO 1201 E 8th Street 78572-5812 956-580-8672 956-580-8680 dtijerina@missiontexas.us

Mount Vernon 7/24/2009  Carolyn Teague City of Mount Vernon Main Street Manager/HPO PO Box 597 75457-0597 903-537-4070 903-537-2634 cteague@comvtx.com

Nacogdoches 9/17/1986  Brian W. Bray City of Nacogdoches Director of Community Services, HPO PO Box 635030 (1112 North Street, 75961) 759363-5030 936-559-2935  brayb@ci.nacogdoches.tx.us

New Braunfels 8/19/1998  Amy McWhorter City of New Braunfels Planning, HPO 424 South Castell Avenue 78130-7619 830-221-4057 830-608-2117 amcwhorter@nbtexas.org

Nueces County 3/16/1989  Anita Eisenhauer Nueces County Historical Commission CLG Rep, Chair PO Box 260056 (city Corpus Christi) 78426-0056 361-241-7097  anita.eisenhauer@att.net

Palestine 11/6/1990  Jacob Morris City of Palestine HPO 504 North Queen Street 75801 903-731-8419 jmorris@palestine‐tx.org

Paris 1/30/2003  Cheri Bedford City of Paris Main Street Coordinator/HPO PO Box 9037 (150 1st SE Street) 75461 903-784-9293 903-784-1798 cbedord@paristexas.gov

Pharr 1/30/2003  Mario Palomo City of Pharr Main Street Manager 118 South Cage Blvd 78577-1632 956-702-5360 956-702-5363 mario.palomo@pharr‐tx.gov

Plano 6/7/1989  Bhavesh Mittal City of Plano HPO 1520 K Avenue, Suite 250 75074 972-941-7151 bhaveshm@plano.gov

Port Arthur 10/20/1994  Ronald Burton City of Port Arthur Planning Direactor, HPO 444 4th Street 77640 409-983-8135 ron.burton@portarthurtx.gov

Pamela Langford City of Port Arthur 444 4th Street 77640 409-983-8135 pamela.langford@portarthurtx.gov

Quanah 1/19/2000  Paula Wilson City of Quanah City Administrator - CLG rep? PO Box 629 (109 King Street) 79252 940-663-5336 940-663-6241
pmwilson67@sbcglobal.net

Nell Looper Councilperson - was CLG rep?
n_looper@hotmail.com

Rio Grande City 7/1/2002  Gilbert Millan, Jr. City of Rio Grande City Director, Planning Department 101 South Washington St. 78582-4415 956-488-8728 956-716-8899 gmillan@cityofrgc.com

Rockwall 1/22/2013  Ryan Miller, AICP City of Rockwall Director, Planning & Zoning 385 South Goliad Street 75087 972-772-6441 972-771-7745 972-771-7727 rmiller@rockwall.com

David Gonzales, AICP City of Rockwall Senior Planner 385South Goliad Street 75087 972-772-6488 dgonzales@rockwall.com

Round Rock 2/6/1989  Joelle Jordan, AICP City of Round Rock
Senior Planner, Planning & Development 
Services 301 W Bagdad, Suite 210 78664 512-218-5422 512-218-3286 jjordan@roundrocktexas.gov

Royse City 9/23/2008  Janet McPherson City of Royse City Executive Director, Development Services/HPO PO Box 638 (305 N. Arch Street, 75189) 75189-0638 972-524-4832 972-635-2434 janet.mcpherson@roysecity.com

San Angelo 10/20/1994  Barbara Hesse City of San Angelo HPO/CLG Rep 72 West College Avenue 76903 325-357-4210 325-657-4227 bhesse427@hotmail.com

Edward Vigil City of San Angelo Senior Planner 73 West College Avenue 76903 325-657-4210 edward.vigil@cosatx.us

Terri Hucks City of San Angelo HDRC/City Liaison 1217 South Park 76904 325-656-1474

San Antonio 6/10/1993  Shanon Shea Miller City of San Antonio HPO PO Box 839966 (1901 South Alamo Street 78204) 78283-3966 210-207-8316 210-207-7897 shanon.miller@sanantonio.gov

Kathy Rodriguez, Assoc. AIA City of San Antonio Deputy HPO PO Box 839966 (1901 South Alamo Street 78204) 78283-3966 210-207-7925 210-207-7897 kathy.rodriguez@sanantonio.gov

Larry Gutierrez City of San Antonio CLG Rep PO Box 839966 (1901 South Alamo Street 78204) 78283-3966 210-207-7902 larry.gutierrez@sanantonio.gov

 Kay Hindes City of San Antonio City Archaeologist, Office of Historic Preservation PO Box 839966 (1901 South Alamo Street 78204) 78283-3966 210-207-7306 210-207-7900 kay.hindes@sanantonio.gov
San Augustine 
County 4/2/1997  Stephanie Kardell San Augustine County  CLG Rep 801 S. Liberty Street (city San Augustine) 75972-2405   skardell@sbcglobal.net

San Marcos 3/29/1990 Alison Brake City of San Marcos CLG Rep & HPO 630 E. Hopkins Street 78666-6314 512-393-8232 855-759-2843 abrake@sanmarcostx.gov

Seguin 2/22/2010 Kyle Kramm City of Seguin Main Street Director, HPO PO Box 591 78156-0591 830-401-2448 210-779-0468 830-386-2532 kkramm@seguintexas.gov

Socorro 3/1/1993 Samuel A. Leony City of Socorro Planning & Zoning Director, Planning Department 860 N. Rio Vista Road 79927-4602 915-872-8531 915-872-8673 sleony@ci.socorro.tx.us

Tarrant County 3/24/2004 Debbie Fillmore Tarrant County Historical Commission CLG Contact 100 E Weatherford, Suite 404 (Fort Worth) 76196 817-884-1796 djfillmore@tarrantcounty.com  

Cindy Wilson-Arrick Tarrant County Historical Commission CLG Contact 4018 Medford Road (Fort Worth) 76103 817-565-4050  ckw.a1967@gmail.com

Travis County 3/10/2004 Bob Ward Travis County Historical Commission Travis County Historical Commission, Chair 1707 Romeria Drive 78757 512-452-7305 bobward@wardtopia.com

Bill Hamilton Travis County Historical Commission CLG Rep 1306 Garden Street 78702 512-826-2655 billhamilton48@att.net



Tyler 7/18/1994 Amber Rojas City of Tyler HPO, Planning Department PO Box 2039 (423 West Ferguson 75702) 75710-2039 903-531-1174  arojas@tylertexas.com

Heather Nick, AICP City of Tyler Planning Director PO Box 2039 (423 West Ferguson 75702) 75710-2039 903-531-1175  hnick@tylertexas.com

Uvalde 11/27/2013 Susan Anderson City of Uvalde HPO PO Box 799 78801 830-278-3315 sanderson@uvaldetx.com

Val Verde County 8/26/2006 Doug Braudaway Val Verde County Historical Commission Chair, Val Verde County Historical Commission 105 Kim (city Del Rio) 78840 830-703-2124 dbraudaway@stx.rr.com

Waco 9/14/2005  Clint Peters City of Waco Director of Planning Services PO Box 2570 76702-2570 254-750-5654 254-750-1605 clintp@wacotx.gov

Beatriz Wharton City of Waco Planner PO Box 2570 76702-2570 254-750-5655 254-750-1605 beatrizw@wacotx.gov

Waxahachie 8/6/2003 Anita Brown City of Waxahachie Downtown Development Director, HPO PO Box 757 (401 S. Rogers Street, 75165) 75168-0757 469-309-4111  469-309-4003 abrown@waxahachie.com

Wichita Falls 3/20/2002 Karen Montgomery-Gagne City of Wichita Falls Planning Administrator (HPO), Planning Division PO Box 1431, Room #400 76307-1431 940-761-7447 940-761-7419 Karen.Montgomery@wichitafallstx.gov


